具三 禄 ⼑切 削 Carmex
Precision	Tools	Ltd.
��
上海三禄贸易有限公司
D型-深孔螺纹铣⼑
电话：86-21-58428888 传真：86-21-58423636 上海浦东新区杨新东路248号
具三 禄 ⼑切 削 Carmex
Precision	Tools	Ltd.

EX. 2.0 - 3.0 12 - 8
Ordering Code Pitch
TPI
11 55D INT./EX. 24 - 14
Ordering Code Pitch
TPI
16 55D INT./EX. 12 - 8
Ordering Code
Insert Size
Y D D1 L1 No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw
Torx
KeyL I.C
SR0023Q11 11 1/4 1 23.5 20 190 3 SE11 K11
Ordering Code
Insert Size
Y D D1 L1 No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw
Torx
KeyL I.C
SR0031R16 16 3/8 1.8 31 25 225 3 SE16 K16
Coated Grade: BMA
Coated Grade: BMA
D-Thread Mill-Thread Inserts & Toolholders for machining deep threads
D-Thread

具三 禄 ⼑切 削 Carmex
Precision	Tools	Ltd.
��
上海三禄贸易有限公司
电话：86-21-58428888 传真：86-21-58423636 上海浦东新区杨新东路248号
159
Partial 60˚ Size 11U Partial 55˚ Size 11U
Ordering Code
Insert Size
Y D D1 L1 L2 No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw
Torx
KeyL I.C
SR0023M11U 11U 1/4U 5 23 25 150 88 3 SE11 K11
Coated Grade: BMA
Ordering Code Pitch
TPI
11U 55D INT./EX. 12 - 7

具三 禄 ⼑切 削 Carmex
Precision	Tools	Ltd.
��
上海三禄贸易有限公司
电话：86-21-58428888 传真：86-21-58423636 上海浦东新区杨新东路248号
160
Partial 60˚ Size 16U Partial 55˚ Size 16U
Ordering Code
Insert Size
Y D D1 L1 L2 No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw
Torx
KeyL I.C
SR0035R16U 16U 3/8U 7.6 35.5 32 220 155 4 SE16 K16
Ordering Code
Insert Size
Y D D1 D2 L No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw
Torx
KeyL I.C
SR0043B16U-5 16U 3/8U 7.6 43.4 16 35.3 38.1 5 SE16 K16
Coated Grade: BMA
Ordering Code
Pitch
mm TPI